Date

Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24

Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7

Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14

Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21

Time

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

3RP/4™ GRADE FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FALL 2019

Home

Coffeyville #1
Chiefs (Red)
Coffeyville #2
Coffeyville #1
Ravens (Black)

Erie

Coffeyville #2
Coffeyville #1
Packers (Green)
Ravens (Black)
Chiefs (Red)
Patriots (Blue)

Chiefs (Red)
Ravens (Black)
Packers (Green)
Coffeyville #2
Erie

Erie

Coffeyville #1
Packers (Green)
Erie

Chiefs (Red)
Patriots (Blue)

Patriots (Blue)
Patriots (Blue)
Coffeyville #2

Ravens (Black)

Packers (Green)

Away

Erie

Patriots (Blue)
Erie

Chiefs (Red)

Packers (Green)

Coffeyville #2
Coffeyville #1
Patriots (Blue)
Ravens (Black)
Packers (Green)
Patriots (Blue)

Packers (Green)
Coffeyville #2
Chiefs (Red)
Ravens (Black)

Ravens (Black)

Coffeyville #2
Coffeyville #1
Coffeyville #1
Erie

Chiefs (Red)

Location

Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Coffeyville
Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

*NOTE: COFFEYVILLE #1 (Coach Kyle Mansfield) COFFEYVILLE #2 (Coach Manuel O’Neal)



Date

Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24
Sat 8/24

Sat 9/7
Sat 9/7

Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14
Sat 9/14

Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21
Sat 9/21

5™/6™ GRADE FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Time

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

FALL 2019

Home

Away

Week 1

Coffeyville
Steelers (yellow)
Coffeyville

Chiefs (Red)

Cowboys (Blue)
Cowboys (Blue)

Week 2

Coffeyville
Cowboys (Blue)
Chiefs (Red)
Steelers (yellow)

Week 3

Chiefs (Red)
Cowboys (Blue)

Coffeyville
Steelers (yellow)

Week 4

Coffeyville
Steelers (yellow)
Cowboys (Blue)
Chiefs (Red)

Steelers (yellow)
Coffeyville
Chiefs (Red)
Cowboys (Blue)

Week 5

Cowboys (Blue)
Steelers (yellow)
Chiefs (Red)

Coffeyville
Chiefs (Red)
Steelers (yellow)

Location

Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem

Coffeyville
Guthridge Elem
Guthridge Elem



