3RD/4TH GRADE FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE FALL 2019

Date	Time	Home	Away	Location		
Week 1 Sat 8/24 12:00 PM Coffeyville #1 Erie Guthridge Elem						
Sat 8/24		Coffeyville #1	Erie	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	1:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Patriots (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	2:00 PM	Coffeyville #2	Erie	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	3:00 PM	Coffeyville #1	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	4:00 PM	Ravens (Black)	Packers (Green)	Guthridge Elem		
<u>Week 2</u> Bye Erie						
	Bye					
	Bye	Coffeyville #1				
	Bye	Coffeyville #1				
	Bye	Packers (Green)				
	Bye	Ravens (Black)				
	Bye	Chiefs (Red)				
	Bye	Patriots (Blue)	_			
Week 3						
Sat 9/7	12:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Coffeyville #2	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/7	1:00 PM	Ravens (Black)	Coffeyville #1	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/7	1:00 PM	Packers (Green)	Patriots (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/7	2:00 PM	Coffeyville #2	Ravens (Black)	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/7	2:00 PM	Erie	Packers (Green)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/7	3:00 PM	Erie	Patriots (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Week 4						
Sat 9/14	10:00 AM	Coffeyville #1	Packers (Green)	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/14	12:00 PM	Packers (Green)	Coffeyville #2	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/14	1:00 PM	Erie	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/14	2:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Ravens (Black)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/14	4:00 PM	Patriots (Blue)	Ravens (Black)	Guthridge Elem		
Week 5						
Sat 9/21	10:00 AM	Patriots (Blue)	Coffeyville #2	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/21	12:00 PM	Patriots (Blue)	Coffeyville #1	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/21	1:00 PM	Coffeyville #2	Coffeyville #1	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/21	1:00 PM	Ravens (Black)	Erie	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/21	3:00 PM	Packers (Green)	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
*NOTE: COFFEYVILLE #1 (Coach Kyle Mansfield) COFFEYVILLE #2 (Coach Manuel O'Neal)						

5TH/6TH GRADE FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE FALL 2019

Date	Time	Home	Away	Location		
Week 1						
Sat 8/24	5:00 PM	Coffeyville	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	6:00 PM	Steelers (yellow)	Cowboys (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 8/24	7:00 PM	Coffeyville	Cowboys (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Week 2						
	Bye	Coffeyville				
	Bye	Cowboys (Blue)				
	Bye	Chiefs (Red)				
	Bye	Steelers (yellow)				
Week 3						
Sat 9/7	3:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Coffeyville	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/7	4:00 PM	Cowboys (Blue)	Steelers (yellow)	Guthridge Elem		
Week 4						
Sat 9/14	11:00 AM	Coffeyville	Steelers (yellow)	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/14	1:00 PM	Steelers (yellow)	Coffeyville	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/14	3:00 PM	Cowboys (Blue)	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/14	5:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Cowboys (Blue)	Guthridge Elem		
Week 5						
Sat 9/21	11:00 AM	Cowboys (Blue)	Coffeyville	Coffeyville		
Sat 9/21	2:00 PM	Steelers (yellow)	Chiefs (Red)	Guthridge Elem		
Sat 9/21	4:00 PM	Chiefs (Red)	Steelers (yellow)	Guthridge Elem		